
Car#: 1

Racer: Alan A.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2168 5222.9911

5 2.2238 6222.2952

4 2.212 5223.47103

2 2.2208 5222.59154

6 2.2248 3222.19175

3 2.2129 5223.38226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2185

2.2120

2.2248

4.83

3

6

222.82

222.19

223.47

0.0055 0.5469Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Spencer B.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3808 6207.6321

4 2.3539 6210.0062

2 2.3688 6208.68113

5 2.3789 6207.79174

6 2.4068 6205.38215

3 2.3708 6208.50236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3767

2.3539

2.4068

6.00

6

6

208.00

205.38

210.00

0.0176 1.5335Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Asher C.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1939 2225.3111

4 2.1919 5225.5272

6 2.1969 2225.01143

3 2.1989 3224.80154

1 2.1908 3225.63195

5 2.1979 3224.90216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1951

2.1908

2.1989

3.00

2

5

225.20

224.80

225.63

0.0033 0.3422Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Evan H.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3049 4214.4621

6 2.241 6220.58102

3 2.2398 4220.70113

5 2.2319 4221.48144

1 2.2429 5220.39165

4 2.2168 6222.99226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2462

2.2168

2.3049

4.83

4

6

220.10

214.46

222.99

0.0303 2.9237Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Issac S.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1779 1226.9711

6 2.1849 2226.2462

5 2.1749 1227.28103

1 2.1848 1226.25124

2 2.1759 2227.18195

4 2.1839 2226.35236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1804

2.1749

2.1849

1.50

1

2

226.71

226.24

227.28

0.0047 0.4849Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Xander S.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1729 1227.4921

5 2.1749 1227.2862

6 2.1749 1227.2873

1 2.1758 1227.1984

4 2.1679 1228.02155

2 2.1829 1226.45166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1749

2.1679

2.1829

1.00

1

1

227.29

226.45

228.02

0.0049 0.5077Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Grant B.

RavenAFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.1889 1225.8331

5 2.1749 1227.2872

4 2.1769 2227.07113

2 2.1919 3225.52124

3 2.1709 1227.70195

6 2.2118 4223.49226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1859

2.1709

2.2118

2.00

1

4

226.15

223.49

227.70

0.0151 1.5557Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Boston E.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2039 4224.2911

2 2.2038 3224.3082

3 2.1959 3225.11163

1 2.1999 2224.70184

5 2.2109 3223.58225

6 2.2118 5223.49236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2044

2.1959

2.2118

3.33

2

5

224.25

223.49

225.11

0.0062 0.6281Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Xander G.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1998 3224.7121

2 2.1968 3225.0232

3 2.1908 2225.63123

6 2.2009 4224.60154

1 2.2098 5223.69205

5 2.1968 3225.02236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1992

2.1908

2.2098

3.33

2

5

224.78

223.69

225.63

0.0063 0.6424Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Taavi T.

FantaAFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3088 6214.1081

6 2.3378 5211.45112

1 2.3349 6211.71133

5 2.3559 6209.82154

2 2.3229 4212.80185

4 2.3178 6213.27196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3297

2.3088

2.3559

5.50

4

6

212.19

209.82

214.10

0.0168 1.5219Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Samson D.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2008 3224.6111

3 2.1898 2225.7432

1 2.1968 2225.0293

5 2.1829 3226.45114

4 2.1899 2225.73165

2 2.2028 3224.40206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1938

2.1829

2.2028

2.50

2

3

225.33

224.40

226.45

0.0076 0.7825Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Alexa A.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3218 6212.9011

6 2.3349 5211.7122

1 2.3289 6212.2543

4 2.3428 6210.99124

2 2.3309 5212.07135

3 2.3298 5212.17186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3315

2.3218

2.3428

5.50

5

6

212.02

210.99

212.90

0.0070 0.6339Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Adamari A.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.1968 2225.0221

1 2.2009 3224.6052

4 2.1988 2224.8183

2 2.1998 3224.7194

6 2.2039 4224.29195

3 2.2038 4224.30206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2007

2.1968

2.2039

3.00

2

4

224.62

224.29

225.02

0.0028 0.2884Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Sydney K.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2379 5220.8831

2 2.2498 5219.7242

3 2.2398 4220.70133

6 2.2509 6219.61164

1 2.2309 4221.58175

5 2.2339 5221.28196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2405

2.2309

2.2509

4.83

4

6

220.63

219.61

221.58

0.0082 0.8076Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Annie D.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2068 4224.0051

3 2.2009 4224.6092

6 2.2129 4223.38123

5 2.2229 4222.38164

4 2.21 3223.67185

1 2.2218 5222.49216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2126

2.2009

2.2229

4.00

3

5

223.42

222.38

224.60

0.0086 0.8648Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Elizabeth S.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2088 4223.7941

6 2.2158 5223.0982

5 2.2178 5222.89123

1 2.2169 3222.98144

2 2.2099 2223.68175

4 2.2108 6223.59206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2133

2.2088

2.2178

4.17

2

6

223.34

222.89

223.79

0.0039 0.3937Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Sadie L.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2069 4223.9931

3 2.2149 5223.1852

5 2.2049 4224.1983

1 2.2119 4223.48104

4 2.2069 3223.99135

2 2.2068 4224.00216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2087

2.2049

2.2149

4.00

3

5

223.81

223.18

224.19

0.0038 0.3875Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Lily P.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2968 6215.2231

1 2.3048 5214.4762

4 2.3019 6214.7493

2 2.3268 5212.45144

3 2.3158 5213.45175

6 2.3449 6210.81186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3152

2.2968

2.3449

5.50

5

6

213.52

210.81

215.22

0.0181 1.6598Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Drewcilla D.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1768 1227.0841

1 2.1778 2226.9872

2 2.1758 2227.19103

5 2.1919 1225.52184

6 2.1838 1226.36205

3 2.1768 1227.08216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1805

2.1758

2.1919

1.33

1

2

226.70

225.52

227.19

0.0063 0.6504Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Samo D.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1938 1225.3351

2 2.2009 4224.6062

6 2.1998 1224.71133

3 2.1888 1225.84144

5 2.1928 2225.43205

1 2.1959 1225.11226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1953

2.1888

2.2009

1.67

1

4

225.17

224.60

225.84

0.0045 0.4652Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Asher B.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1869 4226.0471

6 2.2018 5224.5192

3 2.1949 3225.21103

5 2.2028 2224.40134

4 2.1818 1226.56175

1 2.1838 1226.36236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1920

2.1818

2.2028

2.67

1

5

225.51

224.40

226.56

0.0091 0.9411Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Warren G.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.1969 3225.0141

3 2.1899 3225.7362

5 2.1938 1225.3393

1 2.1878 2225.94154

4 2.195 2225.20215

2 2.2069 2223.99226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1951

2.1878

2.2069

2.17

1

3

225.20

223.99

225.94

0.0067 0.6849Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Jake R.

AFPrimary

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: AFPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.1839 2226.3541

6 2.1999 2224.7052

3 2.1788 3226.8873

1 2.1759 1227.18114

4 2.1888 1225.84145

2 2.1988 4224.81236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1877

2.1759

2.1999

2.17

1

4

225.96

224.70

227.18

0.0101 1.0403Std Dev: 



Car#: 41

Racer: Henry P.

Black LightningAfywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.1818 3226.5611

5 2.1778 2226.9852

4 2.1838 3226.36103

2 2.1739 2227.39154

6 2.1769 2227.07175

3 2.1869 2226.04226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1802

2.1739

2.1869

2.33

2

3

226.73

226.04

227.39

0.0048 0.5011Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Ella P.

Pink PearlAfywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.1849 3226.2421

4 2.1898 2225.7462

2 2.1908 3225.63113

5 2.1819 3226.55174

6 2.1848 4226.25215

3 2.1839 2226.35236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1860

2.1819

2.1908

2.83

2

4

226.13

225.63

226.55

0.0035 0.3615Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Tanner S.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1808 2226.6711

4 2.1738 2227.4072

6 2.1778 1226.98143

3 2.1768 3227.08154

1 2.1769 2227.07195

5 2.1788 2226.88216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1775

2.1738

2.1808

2.00

1

3

227.01

226.67

227.40

0.0023 0.2425Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Kaden F.

The SubmarineAfywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2648 4218.2621

6 2.2699 5217.77102

3 2.2289 6221.78113

5 2.2319 4221.48144

1 2.2249 4222.18165

4 2.1929 3225.42226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2356

2.1929

2.2699

4.33

3

6

221.15

217.77

225.42

0.0284 2.8134Std Dev: 



Car#: 45

Racer: Lincoln N.

The BatmobileAfywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3109 6213.9111

6 2.3278 5212.3562

5 2.3169 6213.35103

1 2.3118 5213.82124

2 2.2239 6222.28195

4 2.2138 3223.29236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2842

2.2138

2.3278

5.17

3

6

216.50

212.35

223.29

0.0511 4.9102Std Dev: 



Car#: 46

Racer: Emma S.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1699 1227.8121

5 2.1858 1226.1562

6 2.1769 3227.0773

1 2.1659 1228.2384

4 2.1709 1227.70155

2 2.1698 2227.82166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1732

2.1659

2.1858

1.50

1

3

227.46

226.15

228.23

0.0071 0.7444Std Dev: 



Car#: 47

Racer: Reid R.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.1849 3226.2431

5 2.1709 1227.7072

4 2.1808 2226.67113

2 2.1849 1226.24124

3 2.1748 1227.29195

6 2.1849 1226.24226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1802

2.1709

2.1849

1.50

1

3

226.73

226.24

227.70

0.0060 0.6290Std Dev: 



Car#: 48

Racer: Canyon A.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2998 5214.9411

2 2.2988 5215.0382

3 2.2818 6216.64163

1 2.3089 5214.09184

5 2.3109 5213.91225

6 2.3388 5211.36236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3065

2.2818

2.3388

5.17

5

6

214.33

211.36

216.64

0.0189 1.7466Std Dev: 



Car#: 49

Racer: Jonah C.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3689 6208.6721

2 2.3769 6207.9732

3 2.3639 6209.11123

6 2.3888 6206.93154

1 2.3778 6207.89205

5 2.3789 6207.79236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3759

2.3639

2.3888

6.00

6

6

208.06

206.93

209.11

0.0086 0.7565Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Preston F.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1988 4224.8181

6 2.2038 4224.30112

1 2.2019 4224.50133

5 2.1958 4225.12154

2 2.2029 2224.39185

4 2.1928 4225.43196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1993

2.1928

2.2038

3.67

2

4

224.76

224.30

225.43

0.0044 0.4466Std Dev: 



Car#: 53

Racer: Matthew S.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.1659 1228.2311

3 2.1658 1228.2432

1 2.1679 1228.0293

5 2.1658 1228.24114

4 2.1638 1228.45165

2 2.1649 1228.33206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1657

2.1638

2.1679

1.00

1

1

228.25

228.02

228.45

0.0014 0.1413Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Amber B.

The Red GuardianAfywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2859 4216.2511

6 2.3319 5211.9822

1 2.3748 6208.1543

4 2.2639 3218.35124

2 2.2968 6215.22135

3 2.2608 4218.65186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3024

2.2608

2.3748

4.67

3

6

214.77

208.15

218.65

0.0439 4.0465Std Dev: 



Car#: 57

Racer: Josh H.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.1798 2226.7721

1 2.1919 3225.5252

4 2.1968 3225.0283

2 2.2089 3223.7894

6 2.2068 5224.00195

3 2.1919 3225.52206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1960

2.1798

2.2089

3.17

2

5

225.10

223.78

226.77

0.0108 1.1046Std Dev: 



Car#: 58

Racer: Jared W.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1988 4224.8131

2 2.1829 2226.4542

3 2.1959 3225.11133

6 2.1898 3225.74164

1 2.1849 4226.24175

5 2.1889 3225.83196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1902

2.1829

2.1988

3.17

2

4

225.70

224.81

226.45

0.0062 0.6345Std Dev: 



Car#: 59

Racer: Dylan C.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2459 6220.1051

3 2.2449 4220.2092

6 2.2498 2219.72123

5 2.2619 5218.54164

4 2.2538 3219.33185

1 2.2728 5217.49216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2549

2.2449

2.2728

4.17

2

6

219.23

217.49

220.20

0.0107 1.0442Std Dev: 



Car#: 60

Racer: Devin S.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2988 4215.0341

6 2.3189 6213.1782

5 2.2989 4215.02123

1 2.322 6212.88144

2 2.3569 6209.73175

4 2.2959 5215.30206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3152

2.2959

2.3569

5.17

4

6

213.52

209.73

215.30

0.0233 2.1258Std Dev: 



Car#: 61

Racer: Nathan S.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.1719 2227.6031

3 2.1739 1227.3952

5 2.1809 2226.6683

1 2.1809 2226.66104

4 2.1809 1226.66135

2 2.1799 3226.76216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1781

2.1719

2.1809

1.83

1

3

226.96

226.66

227.60

0.0041 0.4253Std Dev: 



Car#: 62

Racer: Tori J.

Red FireAfywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3198 5213.0931

1 2.2999 4214.9362

4 2.3078 5214.1993

2 2.3038 5214.57144

3 2.3049 5214.46175

6 2.3349 6211.71186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3119

2.2999

2.3349

5.00

4

6

213.83

211.71

214.93

0.0132 1.2105Std Dev: 



Car#: 63

Racer: Aj D.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1769 1227.0741

1 2.1738 2227.4072

2 2.1918 4225.53103

5 2.1758 1227.19184

6 2.1839 2226.35205

3 2.1749 1227.28216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1795

2.1738

2.1918

1.83

1

4

226.80

225.53

227.40

0.0070 0.7254Std Dev: 



Car#: 64

Racer: Kira L.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.1969 4225.0151

2 2.2108 3223.5962

6 2.2079 5223.89133

3 2.2139 2223.28144

5 2.2058 4224.10205

1 2.2168 4222.99226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2087

2.1969

2.2168

3.67

2

5

223.81

222.99

225.01

0.0070 0.7116Std Dev: 



Car#: 65

Racer: Allison W.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1899 4225.7371

6 2.1918 2225.5392

3 2.1738 1227.40103

5 2.1869 2226.04134

4 2.1689 1227.91175

1 2.1719 1227.60236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1805

2.1689

2.1918

1.83

1

4

226.70

225.53

227.91

0.0101 1.0497Std Dev: 



Car#: 66

Racer: Josh F.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3388 5211.3641

3 2.3358 6211.6362

5 2.3389 6211.3593

1 2.2649 5218.25154

4 2.3568 6209.74215

2 2.3668 6208.86226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3337

2.2649

2.3668

5.67

5

6

211.87

208.86

218.25

0.0358 3.3133Std Dev: 



Car#: 67

Racer: Dave L.

Afywym

11/17/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Afywym

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2129 3223.3841

6 2.2108 5223.5952

3 2.2169 5222.9873

1 2.2208 5222.59114

4 2.2269 3221.98145

2 2.2349 4221.18236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2205

2.2108

2.2349

4.17

3

5

222.62

221.18

223.59

0.0091 0.9091Std Dev: 


